Atmel - AT32UC3L032-AUT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

32099I–01/2012
AT32UC3L016/32/64
34. Ordering Information
Table 34-1. Ordering Information
Device Ordering Code Carrier Type Package Package Type
Temperature Operating
Range
AT32UC3L064
AT32UC3L064-AUTES ES
TQFP 48
JESD97 Classification E3
Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
AT32UC3L064-AUT Tray
AT32UC3L064-AUR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3L064-ZAUES ES
QFN 48AT32UC3L064-ZAUT Tray
AT32UC3L064-ZAUR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3L064-D3HES ES
TLLGA 48 JESD97 Classification E4AT32UC3L064-D3HT Tray
AT32UC3L064-D3HR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3L032
AT32UC3L032-AUT Tray
TQFP 48
JESD97 Classification E3
AT32UC3L032-AUR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3L032-ZAUT Tray
QFN 48
AT32UC3L032-ZAUR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3L032-D3HT Tray
TLLGA 48 JESD97 Classification E4
AT32UC3L032-D3HR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3L016
AT32UC3L016-AUT Tray
TQFP 48
JESD97 Classification E3
AT32UC3L016-AUR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3L016-ZAUT Tray
QFN 48
AT32UC3L016-ZAUR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3L016-D3HT Tray
TLLGA 48 JESD97 Classification E4
AT32UC3L016-D3HR Tape & Reel
810
32099I–01/2012
AT32UC3L016/32/64
Use twice as long timeout period as needed and clear the WDT counter within the first half